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APPLICATION FORM 

(*In block letters) 

Post applied for : 
 

Affix recent 
passport size 
photograph 

here 

Full Name of the Candidate* :  

Father’s Name* : 
 

Date of Birth (dd/mm/yyyy) : 
 

Age as on (28/03/2018) :  

Category(GEN/SC/ST/OBC) : 
 

Nationality :   

Correspondence Address : 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Email id : 
 

Contact Telephone/Mob. No. :  

PAN Number :  

Aadhaar Card Number :  

 

Educational Qualifications from 10th class onwards (Attach self-attested copies of certificates): 

Sl. 
No. 

Qualification/Degree/ 
Diploma 

Name of 
University/Institution 

Year of 
Passing 

CGPA/Percentage 
& Division 

1.      

2.      

3.      

4.      

5.      

 



 

Page 2 of 2 

 

 

Details of Professional Qualification(Attach copies of certificates): 

Sl. 
No. 

Qualification/Degree/ 
Diploma 

Name of 
University/Institution 

Year of 
Passing 

CGPA/Percentage 
& Division 

1.      

2.      

3.      

4.      

5.      

 

Details of Experience: 

Sl. 
No. 

Place of Working Duration 
Period Brief Description 

of duties From To 

      

(Attach separate sheet if required) 

Total Experience in years & months: _________________________ 

Undertaking:  
1. I have gone through the “guidelines” provided in the website and shall abide by the same. 
2. Certified that all the information furnished above by me is true, complete and correct to the 

best of my knowledge and belief.  
3. I have submitted only one application for this post.  
4. I fulfill all the conditions of eligibility prescribed for the post applied. 
5. I have never been debarred by any organization for any illegal activity during my 

education/service. 
6. I understand that in the event of any information found false/incorrect/suppressed or any 

ineligibility being detected before or after the test/interview/selection, my candidature is 
liable to be cancelled/my services are liable to be terminated and no correspondence will be 
entertained by NIELIT in this regard.  

 

Place: 

Date: 

 
(Signature of Candidate) 

 

Name of Candidate 
 

Note: 

All the supporting self–attested documents for qualification and experience must be attached with the 

application form. 


